NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Shanghai Spring Summer 20

Fashion Week dates : October 09 - October 16
Definitive schedule

WED. OCTOBER 09 CATWALKS

7.00pm

LILY

THURSDAY OCTOBER 10 CATWALKS

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

1.30pm

2.30pm

4.30pm

5.30pm

7.30pm

8.30pm

XU ZHI

W.RONG

UNROW

ANIRAC

BAN XIAOXUE

YIRANTIAN

FRIDAY OCTOBER 11 CATWALKS

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi
Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi
Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi
Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi
Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi
Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

12.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

7.30pm

7.30pm

8.00pm

DANSHAN

DAMOWANG

WINDOWSEN
YES BY YESIR

M SUPER AVENIR
SHORT SENTENCE

X-LYNN

XIMON LEE

AT-ONE-MENT BY WANBING HUANG

THE ATELIER

ROARINGWILD

Minsheng Wharf - 3 Minshang
Road, Pudong New District,
Shanghai

LOCATION CHANGED
Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf
Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf
Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf - 3
Minsheng Road, Pudong

by invitation only

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

SIFS Showspac - Shanghai Jing'an
International Center

East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf



FRIDAY OCTOBER 11 CATWALKS

8.30pm

C+ PLUS SERIES

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

SATURDAY OCTOBER 12 CATWALKS

12.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.30pm

6.00pm
7.30pm

7.30pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

9.30pm

CORNERSTONE

SHANGMUYE

SHUTING QIU
LEAF XIA

WIJX

SONGTA

EDI.Z LINGFENG

FLONAKED

GARCON BY GCOGCN
CRYSTAL DESIGN

ZICKNESS

STAFFONLY
AWAYLEE

CONVERSE BY FENG CHEN WANG

East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf - 3
Minsheng Road, Pudong, Shanghai
by invitation only

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

SIFS Showspac - Shanghai Jing'an
International Center

East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf - 3
Minsheng Road, Pudong
by invitation only

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf

SIFS Showspac - Shanghai Jing'an
International Center

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf

SUNDAY OCTOBER 13 CATWALKS

12.00pm
12.00pm
1.30pm

2.00pm
2.00pm
2.30pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

LUCENCY
MING MA
BRONZE LUCIA

MOTO GUO
SUPERR
EXTRALABEL

HEYEN

YUEQI QI

LAFAYETTE
East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf
East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf
Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

SIFS Showspac - Shanghai Jing'an
International Center

East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf - 3
Minsheng Road, Pudong



SUNDAY OCTOBER 13 CATWALKS

4.30pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

7.30pm

7.30pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

9.30pm

FYP

FMACM

SWAYING SUPPORTED BY LANE
CRAWFORD

HUI BY ERAN HUI

MOVOUS COUTURE

I-AM-CHEN
YOEYYOU

ANAIS JOURDEN

by invitation only

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

SIFS Showspac - Shanghai Jing'an
International Center

East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

See invitation

MONDAY OCTOBER 14 CATWALKS

1.30pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

5.30pm

6.00pm
7.30pm

7.30pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

EXCHANGEYOURMOOD

INXX

JIEMO BRIDAL

YINGPEI STUDIO
ORDINARY PEOPLE

HEMU

OUDE WAAG
LIFEGOESON

RACHEL LAl

SHUSHU/TONG
DEVIL BEAUTY

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

SIFS Showspac - Shanghai Jing'an
International Center

East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

SIFS Showspac - Shanghai Jing'an
International Center

East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

TUESDAY OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS

12.00pm
1.30pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

BALABALA
BESFXXK

GOOMOOL
DOUCHANGLEE

800 SHOW

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

800 SHOW
Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park



TUESDAY OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS

4.00pm
4.30pm

5.30pm

6.00pm
7.30pm

8.30pm

8.30pm

E.l
BEYOND CLOSET

MESUX

TY
CHUYL.STUDIO

QQ X LEVI'S

YIWEN STUDIO

WED. OCTOBER 16 CATWALKS

Shanghai Xintiandi
800 SHOW

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

800 SHOW

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

Huelead Space - NO.897 WanRong
Road

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

1.30pm

2.30pm

4.30pm

5.30pm

7.30pm

8.30pm

THURSDAY OCTOBER 17 CATWALKS

YUN MOONMOON

STAGE

FORELE

LUCIO VANOTTI

CHER

NPC

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi
Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi
Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi
Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi
Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi
Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi

8.30pm

CABBEEN

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park
Shanghai Xintiandi
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