

Catwalks & Presentations Shanghai Spring Summer 20

Fashion Week dates : October 09 - October 16

Definitive schedule

WED.	OCT	<b>DRER</b>	09 (	^AT\//	ALKS
VVLD.	$\circ$	JULN	$\cup$	7-1	

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi 7.00pm LILY

1.30pm	XU ZHI	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
2.30pm	W.RONG	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
4.30pm	UNROW	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
5.30pm	ANIRAC	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
7.30pm	BAN XIAOXUE	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
8.30pm	YIRANTIAN	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi

	OCTOBER 11	CATMALKC
I FRII JAY (	)(	LAIWAIKS

12.00pm	DANSHAN	Minsheng Wharf - 3 Minshang Road, Pudong New District, Shanghai LOCATION CHANGED
1.30pm	DAMOWANG	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
2.00pm	WINDOWSEN	East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf
2.30pm	YES BY YESIR	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
4.00pm	M SUPER AVENIR	East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf
4.30pm	SHORT SENTENCE	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
5.30pm	X-LYNN	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
6.00pm	XIMON LEE	East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf - 3 Minsheng Road, Pudong by invitation only
7.30pm	AT-ONE-MENT BY WANBING HUANG	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
7.30pm	THE ATELIER	SIFS Showspac - Shanghai Jing'an International Center
8.00pm	ROARINGWILD	East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf

у осто		

Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park 8.30pm C+ PLUS SERIES

Shanghai Xintiandi

SATURDAY OCT	OBER 12 CATWALKS	
12.00pm	CORNERSTONE	East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf - 3 Minsheng Road, Pudong, Shanghai by invitation only
1.30pm	SHANGMUYE	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
2.00pm	SHUTING QIU	East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf
2.30pm	LEAF XIA	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
3.00pm	WJX	SIFS Showspac - Shanghai Jing'an International Center
4.00pm	SONGTA	East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf - 3 Minsheng Road, Pudong by invitation only
4.30pm	EDI.Z LINGFENG	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
5.30pm	FLONAKED	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
6.00pm	GARÇON BY GÇOGCN	East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf
7.30pm	CRYSTAL DESIGN	SIFS Showspac - Shanghai Jing'an International Center
7.30pm	ZICKNESS	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
8.00pm	STAFFONLY	East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf
8.30pm	AWAYLEE	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
9.30pm	CONVERSE BY FENG CHEN WANG	East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf

SUNDAY OCTO	BER 13 CATWALKS	
12.00pm	LUCENCY	LAFAYETTE
12.00pm	MING MA	East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf
1.30pm	BRONZE LUCIA	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
2.00pm	MOTO GUO	East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf
2.00pm	SUPERR	East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf
2.30pm	EXTRALABEL	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
3.00pm	HEYEN	SIFS Showspac - Shanghai Jing'an International Center
4.00pm	YUEQI QI	East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf - 3 Minsheng Road, Pudong

SUNDAY OCTOBER 13 CATWALKS		
		by invitation only
4.30pm	FYP	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
5.30pm	FMACM	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
6.00pm	SWAYING SUPPORTED BY LANE CRAWFORD	East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf
7.30pm	HUI BY ERAN HUI	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
7.30pm	MOVOUS COUTURE	SIFS Showspac - Shanghai Jing'an International Center
8.00pm	I-AM-CHEN	East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf
8.30pm	YOEYYOU	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
9.30pm	ANAÏS JOURDEN	See invitation

MONDAY OCT	OBER 14 CATWALKS	
1.30pm	EXCHANGEYOURMOOD	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
2.30pm	INXX	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
3.00pm	JIEMO BRIDAL	SIFS Showspac - Shanghai Jing'an International Center
4.00pm	YINGPEI STUDIO	East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf
4.30pm	ORDINARY PEOPLE	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
5.30pm	HEMU	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
6.00pm	OUDE WAAG	East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf
7.30pm	LIFEGOESON	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
7.30pm	RACHEL LAI	SIFS Showspac - Shanghai Jing'an International Center
8.00pm	SHUSHU/TONG	East Bund?Mingsheng Wharf
8.30pm	DEVIL BEAUTY	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi

TUESDAY OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS		
12.00pm	BALABALA	800 SHOW
1.30pm	BESFXXK	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
2.00pm	GOOMOOL	800 SHOW
2.30pm	DOUCHANGLEE	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park

TUESDAY OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS		
		Shanghai Xintiandi
4.00pm	E.I	800 SHOW
4.30pm	BEYOND CLOSET	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
5.30pm	MESUX	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
6.00pm	TY	800 SHOW
7.30pm	CHUYI.STUDIO	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
8.30pm	QQ X LEVI'S	Huelead Space - NO.897 WanRong Road
8.30pm	YIWEN STUDIO	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi

WED. OCTOBER 16 CATWALKS				
1.30pm	YUN MOONMOON	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi		
2.30pm	STAGE	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi		
4.30pm	FORELE	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi		
5.30pm	LUCIO VANOTTI	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi		
7.30pm	CHER	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi		
8.30pm	NPC	Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi		

THURSDAY OCTOB	ER 17 CAT	<b>TWALKS</b>
----------------	-----------	---------------

8.30pm CABBEEN Xintiandi - Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi